

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8017 OF 2004

MEERA PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANTESHWAR (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Memo of parties has been filed.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

ar

Registr

hj